
FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
River Wilderness Country Club, Parrish, FL

Saturday, October 11 - Sunday, October 12, 2008
Overall Results for Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Lang/Ritter 68 65 133 -11

2 Bolger/Stasi 66 70 136 -8

3 Quinn/Henderson 66 73 139 -5

T4 Higging/Noren 69 71 140 -4

T4 Robinson/Robinson 66 74 140 -4

T6 Hartnell/Martinez 69 73 142 -2

T6 Phillips/Phillips 72 70 142 -2

T8 Werchek/Massey 69 74 143 -1

T8 Hiestand/Hiestand 70 73 143 -1

10 Piazza/Piazza 72 - 72 E

T11 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 71 74 145 +1

T11 de Windt/deWindt 73 72 145 +1

T11 Johnson/Collins 73 72 145 +1

14 McCabe/McCabe 69 78 147 +3

T15 Grace/Grace 69 80 149 +5

T15 St. Onge/Engstrom 73 76 149 +5

17 Gammicchia/Hewlin 75 75 150 +6

18 Reese/Reese 74 77 151 +7

19 Mahoney/Robinson 75 77 152 +8

T20 Sholar/Mode 80 73 153 +9

T20 Sholar/Mode 80 73 153 +9

T22 Kozak/Lancaster 71 83 154 +10

T22 Walters/Walters 74 80 154 +10

T22 Wilson/Roberts 72 82 154 +10

25 Gill/Gill 75 82 157 +13

26 Hoffman/Gast 78 81 159 +15

T27 Babb/Babb 77 85 162 +18

T27 Babb/Babb 77 85 162 +18

29 Edwards/Hobbs 78 85 163 +19

30 Funk/Funk 80 84 164 +20

T31 Taylor/Taylor 85 81 166 +22

T31 Hersey/Kasper 84 82 166 +22

33 Madura/Madura 79 88 167 +23

34 Doppelt/Doppelt 82 86 168 +24

T35 Licciardi/Licciardi 81 89 170 +26

T35 Sullivan/Sullivan 83 87 170 +26

37 Brindle/Brindle 85 88 173 +29



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
River Wilderness Country Club, Parrish, FL

Saturday, October 11 - Sunday, October 12, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Lang/Ritter 68 65 133 -11

2 Bolger/Stasi 66 70 136 -8

3 Quinn/Henderson 66 73 139 -5

T4 Higging/Noren 69 71 140 -4

T4 Robinson/Robinson 66 74 140 -4

6 Hartnell/Martinez 69 73 142 -2

7 Werchek/Massey 69 74 143 -1

8 McCabe/McCabe 69 78 147 +3

9 Grace/Grace 69 80 149 +5



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
River Wilderness Country Club, Parrish, FL

Saturday, October 11 - Sunday, October 12, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Phillips/Phillips 72 70 142 -2

2 Hiestand/Hiestand 70 73 143 -1

3 Piazza/Piazza 72 - 72 E

T4 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 71 74 145 +1

T4 de Windt/deWindt 73 72 145 +1

T4 Johnson/Collins 73 72 145 +1

7 St. Onge/Engstrom 73 76 149 +5

T8 Kozak/Lancaster 71 83 154 +10

T8 Wilson/Roberts 72 82 154 +10



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
River Wilderness Country Club, Parrish, FL

Saturday, October 11 - Sunday, October 12, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Gammicchia/Hewlin 75 75 150 +6

2 Reese/Reese 74 77 151 +7

3 Mahoney/Robinson 75 77 152 +8

4 Walters/Walters 74 80 154 +10

5 Gill/Gill 75 82 157 +13

6 Hoffman/Gast 78 81 159 +15

T7 Babb/Babb 77 85 162 +18

T7 Babb/Babb 77 85 162 +18

9 Edwards/Hobbs 78 85 163 +19

10 Madura/Madura 79 88 167 +23



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
River Wilderness Country Club, Parrish, FL

Saturday, October 11 - Sunday, October 12, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Sholar/Mode 80 73 153 +9

T1 Sholar/Mode 80 73 153 +9

3 Funk/Funk 80 84 164 +20

T4 Taylor/Taylor 85 81 166 +22

T4 Hersey/Kasper 84 82 166 +22

6 Doppelt/Doppelt 82 86 168 +24

T7 Licciardi/Licciardi 81 89 170 +26

T7 Sullivan/Sullivan 83 87 170 +26

9 Brindle/Brindle 85 88 173 +29



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
River Wilderness Country Club, Parrish, FL

Saturday, October 11 - Sunday, October 12, 2008
Overall Results for Flight 5

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

No results!



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
River Wilderness Country Club, Parrish, FL

Saturday, October 11 - Sunday, October 12, 2008
Overall Results for Women's Tees

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Mary Jane Hiestand Naples, FL Hideout 70 73 143 -1

2 Elizabeth Sholar St. Petersburg, FL The Villages Glenview Cha 80 73 153 +9


